Vishay General Semiconductor
 SS32 thru SS36
Document Number 88751
14-Jun-07
1
Surface Mount Schottky Barrier Rectifier
FEATURES

17
°C/W
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
SS34-E3/57T 0.235 57T 850 7" Diameter Plastic Tape & Reel
SS34-E3/9AT 0.235 9AT 3500 13" Diameter Plastic Tape & Reel
SS34HE3/57T(1) 0.235 57T 850 7" Diameter Plastic Tape & Reel
SS34HE3/9AT(1) 0.235 9AT 3500 13" Diameter Plastic Tape & Reel
Figure 1. Forward Current Derating Curve
50 70 90 110 130 150
0
1.0